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Flight Plan: Mogadishu (HCMM) to Moori (OYSQ)

True Airspeed = 330 Kts.

Suggested Altitude = 35000 ft

Waypoint

HCMM Mogadishu
MOGDU Intersection
VEDET

KEDAV

oYsQ Moori

Totals:

Dist.

nm

0,8
702,6
121,1

41,9
866,4

Departure airport information

Elevation: 29 ft.

Runways: 05/23 3176m x 46m Asphalt
Approach: Mogadishu 120,900 MHz
Tower: Mogadishu 118,100 MHz

Printed by Plan-G

Wind from 000° at O kts

Alt. G/Spd Track Heading Time ETA ATA

ft/FL kts True/Mag Magnetic hh:mm

(MEF)

D 330 240°241° 241°  (0:00 | I |

330 031°/032° (032° 2:08 | | |

330 063°/063° 063° 0:22 | I |

330 1159115 115° (0:08 | | |
2:38

Date Flown Off Blocks Take Off Landing On Blocks

Arrival airport information

Elevation:
Runways:
Multicom:

62 ft.

03/21 3300m x 45m Asphalt
Socotra 118,100 MHz

Not for operational use



